84
RW-90/56-30K
Single-Reel Reel Winder
1
2
3
Accommodates reels of up to 90 in. OD x 56 in. wide
Multi-adjust levelwind for reel widths and cable sizes with manual levelwind release
Direct-drive eliminates chain drive
4 Oil-free hydraulic bleed button for easy hose installation
5 Toolless, quick reel removal with pin-free X-change™ drive
6 Balanced lifting bells for smooth operation and eliminating the risk of uncontrolled loads
85Sherman-Reilly.com
RW-90/56-30K
Single-Reel Reel Winder
Specifications
Maximum Reel Size (inches) 90 in. O.D. x 56 in. wide
Maximum Reel Weight (lbs.) Over the road: 10,000 lbs.
Site use (full-width): 30,000 lbs.
Failsafe Brake Manual-hydraulic
Shaft Diameter (inches) Standard: 4 in.
Optional: 5 in. (adapter provided)
Frame Construction Steel tubing, continuous-weld
Length x Width x Height (inches) 143 in. L x 101 in. W x 106 in. H; overall nominal
Grounding Bronze ground stud (1)
Tie-Downs D-rings, 1 in. dia. steel, 4 each
Lifting Points Four (4) rated lifting points for transport of empty unit
Fork Tubes For transporting empty unit on non-motor side
Paint S+R white
Options
• 16mm x 25,000 ft with ø 90” x 56” reel
• 18mm x 22,000 ft with ø 90” x 56” reel
• 22mm x 22,000 ft with ø 90” x 56” reel
• ø 90” x 56” reel
• RCR-90 reconductoring reel
Optional RCR-90 Reconductoring Reel
Reel Capacity 30,000 lb.
Reel OD 90 in.
Reel Width (outside) 56 in.
Reel Width (inside transverse) 45 in.
Reel Core Diameter 34-25 in.
Reel Weight (nom.) 1,212 lb.
Reel Hub Size Accommodates 3-15/16 in. reel shaft
Reel Material Steel, continuous-weld